Sassello 09 09 18
magméimirg

Num.
20
33
47
53
59
76
90

101
123
260
273
326
365
390
638
757
796
799
833

Pilota

TESCONI Erik
SERVENTI Manuel
BESAGNO Alberto
BONA Ivan

VIGLINO Giorgio
SERVENTI Alex
CAPELLINO Davide
ROSSI Manuel
MAGLIOTTO Simone
BISIO Roberto
COMPALATI Lorenzo
CARBONE Filippo
GATTI Filippo
FAVARETTO Manuel
DONA’ Andrea
SCARDIGNO Samuel
CRISCIONE Damiano
GAZZANO Andrea
ALESSI Marco
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2018
Sassello 09 Settembre

Pos.

N N 00 B~

15
11

14

18
10
19
13
17

12
16

Classe
Fast

Expert
Expert
Expert
Fast

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Fast

Fast

Expert

Expert

Cat.

MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Fast_Expert - Gara 1

Elenco partenti

Motoclub
Liguria Racing

Ligurbike

Due Valli

Pavia

Ligurbike

Italo Palli

Ass. Mot. Val Di Vara Off Road
Sassello

Don Bosco Arenzano

Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.
Vittorio Alfieri

Fossano

Tre Torri Albenga

Italo Palli

Sassello

Ass. Mot. Val Di Vara Off Road
Emme X Emme

Tre Torri Albenga

Esposto ore : 10:18

Sassello, domenica 09 settembre 2018

Reg.

LIG

PIE

LIG
LIG
PIE
PIE
PIE

PIE
LIG

LIG

Moto
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda

Honda

Transp .
26027
26001
25972
25998
26026
26000
25995
25963
25924
26013
25927
25973
25980
25938
25997
25912
25960
25939
25947
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